.

\(

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION —

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-589 SCHL ACAD @PANOLA WAY (6/4-6/18) M-F 710A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:08 AM 6659 CHUPP RD, 30058 @ STONE TERRACE APTS (ENTRANCE) 2 2
06:09 AM  COVINGTON HWY & AMANDA DR ,30058 2 4
06:12 AM 6813 MAIN ST ,30058 VILLAS ON MAIN APTS 1 5
06:18 AM 2704 EVANS MILL DR, 30058 @ EVANS ML TOWNHOMES (ENTRANCE) 1 6
06:19 AM 6554 CHUPP RD, 30058 HERITAGE TOWNHOMES (P/U @ ENTRANCE) 5 11
06:22 AM 6250 HILLANDALE DR ,30058 @ WINDWARD FOREST APTS (ENTRANCE) 2 13
06:23 AM 6170 HILLANDALE DR, 30058 @ HARPER GROVE APTS (ENTRANCE) 1 14
06:26 AM 6090 HILLANDALE DR ,30058 SOMMERSET (ENTRANCE) 3 17
06:29 AM HERITAGE WALK ,30058 & PARKFIELD CT ,30058 1 18
06:33 AM  WILLOW WAY DR ,30058 & FIELD SPRING DR (NORTH) 1 19
06:40 AM 10 ARBOR CRSG ,30058 ARBOR CROSSING APT (MAILBOXES) 1 20
06:46 AM  COVE LAKE RD, 30058 & COVE LA, 30058 1 21
06:50 AM VAUXHALL DR ,30058 & COVENT WAY ,30058 1 22
06:58 AM  GOLFCREST CIR, 30088 & PINEFORD CT, 30088 1 23
07:00 AM S HIDDEN HILLS PKWY ,30088 & BRASSWOOD DR ,30088 1 24
07:04 AM  YOUNG RD ,30088 & THE PARK AT STONEHAVEN 4 28
07:10 AM SCHOOL: PANOLA WAY ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkkkhkk k,kk k*x*x*x

End of Run: 309.811

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkhkk kkhkk k*x**

06/02/2025 Page 1



